1986-1987

Hosted by Beaver River

Team Champion: Beaver River-225.5

Runner-Up: South Jefferson

Most Outstanding Wrestler: Watertown’s Seamus Lyman

91

98

105
112
119
126
132
138
145
155
167
177
215
250

Bryan Roggie
Shawn Roggie
Rich Strader
Paul Creighton
Jim Creighton
Dan Widrick
Rick Fierce
Seamus Lyman
Phil Kealy
Tom Lynch
Mike Aubel
Dan Engels
Diave Robins
Tom Mettot

I086-T957 Beaver River Varsiny Wrestling Team

Beaver River
Beaver River
South Jefferson
South Jefferson
South Jetferson
Beaver River
South Jefferson
Watertown
South Jefferson
Indian River
Lowwille
Watertown
Beaver River
South Lewis

23



