## 1986-1987

Hosted by Beaver River

Team Champion: Beaver River-225.5

Runner-Up: South Jefferson

Most Outstanding Wrestler: Watertown's Seamus Lyman

91	Bryan Roggie	Beaver River
98	Shawn Roggie	Beaver River
105	Rich Strader	South Jefferson
112	Paul Creighton	South Jefferson
119	Jim Creighton	South Jefferson
126	Dan Widrick	Beaver River
132	Rick Pierce	South Jefferson
138	Seamus Lyman	Watertown
145	Phil Kealy	South Jefferson
155	Tom Lynch	Indian River
167	Mike Aubel	Lowville
177	Dan Engels	Watertown
215	Dave Robins	Beaver River
250	Tom Mettot	South Lewis



1986-1987 Beaver River Varsity Wrestling Team